Perfect Piercings, Skin & Laser

Emery Close
Brampton
PE28 4UW
Entrance to the rear of the
property via gate.

Find me on

fle

Website:
www.perfectpiercingsbeauty.co.uk

Laser Menu

HAIR REMOVAL -

UPPER/LOWER BACK INDIVIDUAL
UPPER/LOWER BLOCK OF 3
UPPER/LOWER BLOCK OF &

FULL BACK INDIVIDUAL

FULL BACK BLOCK OF 3

FULL BACK BLOCK OF &
BUTTOCKS INDIVIDUAL
BUTTOCKS BLOCK OF 3
BUTTOCKS BLOCK OF &
CHEST/ABDOMEN INDIVIDUAL
CHEST/ABDOMEN BLOCK OF 3
CHEST/ABDOMEN BLOCK OF &
PERMANENT MAKEUP REMOVAL -
BROWS INDIVIDUAL

BROWS BLOCK OF 3

BROWS BLOCK OF &

EYELINER INDIVIDUAL

EYELIMER BLOCK OF 3

EYELINER BLOCK OF &

£80
£214
£384
£135
£364.50
£448
£70
£189
£336
£80
£214

£384

£50

£135
£240
£120
£324
£574

Laser Menu

TATTOO REMOVAL -
1X1 INCH INDIVIDUAL
1X1 INCH BLOCK OF 3
1X1 INCH BLOCK OF &
2X2 INCH INDIVIDUAL
2X2 INCH BLOCK OF 3
2X2 INCH BLOCK OF 4
3X3 INCH INDIVIDUAL
3X3 INCH BLOCK OF 3
3X3 INCH BLOCK OF &
4X4 INCH INDIVIDUAL
4X4 INCH BLOCK OF 3
4X4 INCH BLOCK OF 6
5X5 INCH INDIVIDUAL
S5X5 BLOCK OF 3
SX5BLOCK OF &

X6 INCH INDIVIDUAL
6X6 INCH BLOCK OF 3
&X6& INCH BLOCK OF &

CARBON FACIAL -

SKIN-TUMON CARBON FACIAL

£40
£108
£192
£30
£135
£240
E55
£148.50
£269
£80
£142
£288
£65
£175.50
£312
£70
£189
£336

£80



Laser Venu

HAIR REMOVAL -

UPPER LIP INDIVIDUAL

UPPER LIP BLOCK OF 3

UPPER LIP BLOCK OF &

CHIN INDIVIDUAL

CHIN BLOCK OF 3

CHIN BLOCK OF 6

BEARD INDIVIDUAL

BEARD BLOCK OF 3

BEARD BLOCK OF é

EAR LOBES INDIVIDUAL

EAR LOBES BLOCK OF 3

EAR LOBES BLOCK OF 6

SIDE BURMS IMDIVIDUAL

SIDE BURNS BLOCK OF 3

SIDE BURNS BLOCK OF 4
UPPER LIP & CHIN INDIVIDUAL
UFPER LIP & CHIN BLOCEK OF 3

UPPER LIP & CHIN BLOCK OF &

£35
£94.50
£168
£45
£121.50
£216
£60
£162
£288
£40
£108
£192
£40
£162
£288
£70
£189
£334

Laser Menu

HAIR REMOVAL -

UNDERARMS INDIVIDUAL
UNDERARMS BLOCK OF 3
UNDERARMS BLOCK OF é
UFPPER OR LOWER ARM INDIVIDUAL
UPPER OR LOWER ARM BLOCK OF 3
UFPPER OR LOWER ARM BLOCK OF &

FULL ARM INDIVIDUAL
FULL ARM BLOCK OF 3

FULL ARM BLOCEK OF &

UPPER OR LOWER LEG INDIVIDUAL
UPPER OR LOWER LEG BLOCK OF 3
UPPER OR LOWER LEG BLOCK OF &

FULL LEG INDIVIDUAL
FULL LEG BLOCK OF 3
FULL LEG BLOCK OF é
FINGERS INDIVIDUAL

FINGERS BLOCK OF 3
FIMGERS BLOCK OF &

£50

£135
£240
£70

£189
£336
£100
£270
£480
£100
£270
£480
£160
£486
£864
£60

£162
£288

Laser Mena

HAIR REMOVAL -

CHEST & ABDOMEN INDIVIDUAL

£135

CHEST & ABDOMEN BLOCK OF 3 £364.50
CHEST & ABDOMEN BLOCK OF 6 £648

BACK & SHOULDERS INDIVIDUAL

£145

BACK & SHOULDERS BLOCK OF 3  £391.50
BACK & SHOULDERS BLOCK OF 6 £949

NIPPLES INDIVIDUAL

NIPPLES BLOCK OF 3

NIFPLES BLOCK OF &

BIKINI / MAMNKINI INDIVIDUAL
BIKINI MANIKINI BLOCK OF 3
BIKINI / MANKINI BLOCK OF &
HOLLYWOOQD INDIVIDUAL
HOLLYWOOD BLOCK OF 3
HOLLYWOOD BLOCK OF &
TOES INDIVIDUAL

TOES BLOCK OF 3

TCES BLOCK OF &

£40
£108
£192
£55
£148.50
£264
£100
£270
£480
E40
£108
£192



