

Laser Price

Menu

Perfect Piercings, Skin & Laser

Emery Close
Brampton
PE28 4UW
Entrance to the rear of the property via gate.

Find me on



Website:

www.perfectpiercingsbeauty.co.uk

Laser Menu

HAIR REMOVAL -

UPPER/LOWER BACK INDIVIDUAL	£80
UPPER/LOWER BLOCK OF 3	£216
UPPER/LOWER BLOCK OF 6	£384
FULL BACK INDIVIDUAL	£135
FULL BACK BLOCK OF 3	£364.50
FULL BACK BLOCK OF 6	£648
BUTTOCKS INDIVIDUAL	£70
BUTTOCKS BLOCK OF 3	£189
BUTTOCKS BLOCK OF 6	£336
CHEST/ABDOMEN INDIVIDUAL	£80
CHEST/ABDOMEN BLOCK OF 3	£216
CHEST/ABDOMEN BLOCK OF 6	£384
PERMANENT MAKEUP REMOVAL -	
BROWS INDIVIDUAL	£50
BROWS BLOCK OF 3	£135
BROWS BLOCK OF 6	£240
EYELINER INDIVIDUAL	£120
EYELINER BLOCK OF 3	£324
EYELINER BLOCK OF 6	£576

Laser Menu

£40

TATTOO REMOVAL -

1X1 INCH INDIVIDUAL

1X1 INCH BLOCK OF 3	£108
1X1 INCH BLOCK OF 6	£192
2X2 INCH INDIVIDUAL	£50
2X2 INCH BLOCK OF 3	£135
2X2 INCH BLOCK OF 6	£240
3X3 INCH INDIVIDUAL	£55
3X3 INCH BLOCK OF 3	£148.50
3X3 INCH BLOCK OF 6	£269
4X4 INCH INDIVIDUAL	£60
4X4 INCH BLOCK OF 3	£162
4X4 INCH BLOCK OF 6	£288
5X5 INCH INDIVIDUAL	£65
5X5 BLOCK OF 3	£175.50
5X5 BLOCK OF 6	£312
6X6 INCH INDIVIDUAL	£70
6X6 INCH BLOCK OF 3	£189
6X6 INCH BLOCK OF 6	£336
CARBON FACIAL -	
SKIN-TUITION CARBON FACIAL	£80

Laser Menu

£35

HAIR REMOVAL -

UPPER LIP INDIVIDUAL

OFFER EIT INDIVIDUAL	200
UPPER LIP BLOCK OF 3	£94.50
UPPER LIP BLOCK OF 6	£168
CHIN INDIVIDUAL	£45
CHIN BLOCK OF 3	£121.50
CHIN BLOCK OF 6	£216
BEARD INDIVIDUAL	£60
BEARD BLOCK OF 3	£162
BEARD BLOCK OF 6	£288
EAR LOBES INDIVIDUAL	£40
EAR LOBES BLOCK OF 3	£108
EAR LOBES BLOCK OF 6	£192
SIDE BURNS INDIVIDUAL	£60
SIDE BURNS BLOCK OF 3	£162
SIDE BURNS BLOCK OF 6	£288
UPPER LIP & CHIN INDIVIDUAL	£70
UPPER LIP & CHIN BLOCK OF 3	£189
UPPER LIP & CHIN BLOCK OF 6	£336

Laser Menu

HAIR REMOVAL -

UNDERARMS INDIVIDUAL	£50
UNDERARMS BLOCK OF 3	£135
UNDERARMS BLOCK OF 6	£240
UPPER OR LOWER ARM INDIVIDUAL	£70
UPPER OR LOWER ARM BLOCK OF 3	£189
UPPER OR LOWER ARM BLOCK OF 6	£336
FULL ARM INDIVIDUAL	£100
FULL ARM BLOCK OF 3	£270
FULL ARM BLOCK OF 6	£480
UPPER OR LOWER LEG INDIVIDUAL	£100
UPPER OR LOWER LEG BLOCK OF 3	£270
UPPER OR LOWER LEG BLOCK OF 6	£480
FULL LEG INDIVIDUAL	£160
FULL LEG BLOCK OF 3	£486
FULL LEG BLOCK OF 6	£864
FINGERS INDIVIDUAL	£60
FINGERS BLOCK OF 3	£162
FINGERS BLOCK OF 6	£288

Laser Menu

£135

HAIR REMOVAL -

CHEST & ARDOMEN INDIVIDITAL

CHEST & ARDOMEN INDIVIDU	AL £135
CHEST & ABDOMEN BLOCK O	F 3 £364.50
CHEST & ABDOMEN BLOCK C	DF 6 £648
BACK & SHOULDERS INDIVIDU	AL £145
BACK & SHOULDERS BLOCK C	F3 £391.50
BACK & SHOULDERS BLOCK C	DF 6 £969
NIPPLES INDIVIDUAL	£40
NIPPLES BLOCK OF 3	£108
NIPPLES BLOCK OF 6	£192
BIKINI / MANKINI INDIVIDUAL	£55
BIKINI MANIKINI BLOCK OF 3	£148.50
BIKINI / MANKINI BLOCK OF 6	£264
HOLLYWOOD INDIVIDUAL	£100
HOLLYWOOD BLOCK OF 3	£270
HOLLYWOOD BLOCK OF 6	£480
TOES INDIVIDUAL	£40
TOES BLOCK OF 3	£108
TOES BLOCK OF 6	£192